QuicKleen™
Performance Fiber Cleaner
T E C H N I C A L  D A T A  S H E E T
Description:
QuicKleen™ Fiber Cleaner is formulated for fast
cleaning of high-speed fiber and specialty optics.  It
quickly penetrates precision parts to lift drywall dust,
buffer gel, lint, finger prints, and oils.  The excellent

bottle that allows cleaner to be dispensed in a
fine mist spray pattern.
Order Information:
Cat # Package Description
QC-2LP  2-oz QuicKleen™ Fiber Cleaner
Finger Sprayer
QC-KIT2
QuicKleen™ Fiber Cleaner Kit:
2  QC-2LP
1  DT-D175
1  FC-HOLDER
1  SWB-250F100
DT-D175
175 microfiber towels in a sealed
plastic dispenser pack with
cleaning pad
FC-HOLDER Dual towel holder with 20 slots for
precision wet-dry cleaning
DT-D175H
FiberKleen™ Microfiber Towel Kit:
1  DT-D175
1  FC-HOLDER
SWB-250F100 2.5 mm FiberKleen™ foam swab
(100 pack)
SWB-125F10 1.25 mm FiberKleen™ foam swab
(10 pack)
SWB-C100 FiberKleen™ cotton swab (100
pack)
SWB-V100 V Groove FiberKleen™ foam swab
(100 pack)
SWB-M100 Mirror FiberKleen™ foam swab
(100 pack)
Copyright © 2011. American Polywater Corporation. All Rights Reserved
Important Notice: The statements here are made in good faith based on tests and observations we believe to be
reliable. However, the completeness and accuracy of the information is not guaranteed. Before using, the end-